2721Check out misumiusa.com for the most current pricing and lead time.
Al
um
in
um
 E
xt
ru

 �The pin’s shape and numbers
of extrusion end caps may be
changed to prevent caps from
easily falling off.
 �Some products are not required to
specify colors. In that case, color
is black.
Part Number
Color Applicable
ExtrusionsType No.
HFC5
2020
B (Black)
S (Light Gray)
HFS5-2020
2040 HFS5-2040
2060 HFS5-2060
4040 HFS5-4040
4060 HFS5-4060
404020 HFS5-404020
2525 HFS5-2525
2550 HFS5-2550
HFC30A5 HFS30A5-20
HFC45A5 HFS45A5-20
HFC60A5 HFS60A5-20
HFCR5-2020 HFSR5-2020